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CAMP RD.

GIRL SCOUT

FOR B6.24 C&G
TYPE 2 OUTLET

SHLD
2’ AGG.

EX. R.O.W.

EX. R.O.W.

CONSTRUCTION LIMITS

(LAKE 
OF 

THE 
WOODS)

CH 
50

EXISTING G.S. RD. PROFILE

PROPOSED G.S. RD. PROFILE

LIMITS
CONSTRUCTION

= 99+45.69PT
= 97+95.83PC
= 149.86’L
= 114.85’R
= 98+83.56PI

G.S. RD. CURVE DATA

FROM STATION 97+00 TO STA. 98+00.

NOT FOLLOW EXISTING ROADWAY C/L 

GIRL SCOUT CAMP ALINGMENT DOES 

NOTE:

MATCH EXISTING
STA. 98+25.00

3 BEGIN ROADWORK

 #POINT DESCRIPTION   STA.G.S.  O/SG.S.  STA. 50CH  O/S 50CH

1  LOCATION PI ALIGNMENTG.S. 97+00.00 0.00’ 25+46.39  -143.4391’

2  LOCATION PC #1 CURVE ALIGNMENTG.S. 97+95.83 0.00’ 26+32.13  -139.3393’

3  RD. G.S. - WORK ROADBEG. 98+25.00 0.00’ 26+60.91  -135.1003’

4  LOCATION PI #1 CURVE ALIGNMENTG.S. 98+83.58 - 27+19.87  -137.6516’

5  LOCATION PT #1 CURVE ALIGNMENTG.S. 99+45.69 0.00’ 27+41.30  -52.5564’

6  ALIGNMENTS 50 CH AND G.S. OFINTERSECTION 99+99.89 0.00’ 27+54.53  -0.0000’

 ALIGNMENT RD. CAMP SCOUT GIRL =G.S.

 ALIGNMENT 50 HIGHWAY COUNTY = 50CH
 ALIGNMENT. ROADWAY EACH FROM ARE DISTANCES O/S*

= PCC DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 8"

FOR GRADES
SEE CH 50 XS STA. 27+50 

MAILBOX TURNOUT

7
5
4
.1

0

WITH A-1 SURFACE TREATMENT

COURSE, TYPE A
AGGREGATE SURFACE 

 COAT) SEAL AND (COVER MATERIALS BITUMINOUS POLYMERIZED40300305

 RD. CAMP SCOUTGIRL

HFP

STATION TO STATION  (FT.)LENGTH  (FT.)WIDTH  YD.) (SQ.AREA (GALLONS)

98+25 99+57 132.0 20.0 293.3 102.7

 = TOTALPROJECT 102.7

 =USE 103.0

  AGGREGATE COAT SEAL40300600

 RD. CAMP SCOUTGIRL

CA-16

STATION TO STATION  (FT.)LENGTH  (FT.)WIDTH  YD.) (SQ.AREA (TONS)

98+25 99+57 132.0 20.0 293.3 2.8

 = TOTALPROJECT 2.8

 =USE 3.0

TEMPORARY EASEMENT
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